

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7790/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2004 in WA 10137/04  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer for in  
terim relief)

Date : 28/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Khurana, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice to the respondents in the petition for special leave as also on the prayer for th  
e grant of interim relief.

Dasti service as prayed is permitted in addition.

Until further orders, all the proceedings by the respondent-authority shall remain stayed.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER