

ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-6/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5402 OF 2004

ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of order dated 20.08.2004 and recall of Court's order, impleadment, exemption from

filing OT and office report))

Date: 27/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. adv.

Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.

Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.

Ms. Meghalee Bharthakur, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For impleading

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

parties

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv

For State of U.P.

Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv. for

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A No. 3 is adjourned by two weeks.

I.A. No. 4 to 6 are dismissed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master

[Signed Order is placed on the File]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NOS.4-6 IN CA NO. 5402/2004

ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

..Petitioner

Versus

STATE OF U.P. & ANOTHER

..Respondents

O R D E R

Heard.

Interlocutory Application Nos. 4 to 6 are dismissed.

.....J.

[ASHOK BHAN]

NEW DELHI;

.....J.

MARCH 27, 2006.

[S.H.KAPADIA]